CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-4	19	Version:	1			
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
					In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/10	/2018			Final action:	9/10/2018	
Title:	 Hearings Officer Decision - Conditional Use / Class 2 Adjustment Case No. CU-ADJ18-07 - Approved - Stuart Kirchick and Pensco Trust Company, LLC (Gregg Monette) - 725 High Street SE - A request to allow an existing single-family dwelling to be used as a short-term rental. Ward(s): 2 Councilor(s): Andersen Neighborhood(s): SCAN 						
Sponsors:	-		. ,				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Land Use Decision CU-ADJ18-07						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result
9/10/2018	1	City Cou	uncil		app	proved	Pass
TO:		Mayor	and City (Coun	cil		
			-				

FROM: Norman Wright, Community Development Director

SUBJECT:

Hearings Officer Decision - Conditional Use / Class 2 Adjustment Case No. CU-ADJ18-07 - Approved - Stuart Kirchick and Pensco Trust Company, LLC (Gregg Monette) - 725 High Street SE - A request to allow an existing single-family dwelling to be used as a short-term rental.

Ward(s): 2 Councilor(s): Andersen Neighborhood(s): SCAN

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Bryce Bishop Planner II

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision CU-ADJ18-07

08-29-2018